UKUL - Canford Heath

June 07, 2025
RESULTS

MYJ - 1.75km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind

1st Tristan McCreadie WIM M12 35:38
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UKUL - Canford Heath

June 07, 2025
RESULTS

MJ - 3.875km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind

1st Russell McCreadie WIM M16 56:40
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UKUL - Canford Heath

June 07, 2025

RESULTS
WJ - 3km
Pos Name Club  Age Class Time Behind
1st Alice French WIM W14 26:13
2nd Emma Heckford WSX W16  26:57 +0:44

3rd Elizabeth Balston SARUM ~ W16  27:31 +1:18
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UKUL - Canford Heath
June 07, 2025

RESULTS

MO - 8km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Tom Dobra TVOC M21 44:19
2nd Bradley Lund WSX M21 45:41  +1:22
3rd Donatas Tumaitis CHIG M40 50:12 +5:53
4th  Joel Taylor TVOC M20 51:08 +6:49
5th  Andrew Snell SOC M50 52:40 +8:21
6th Paul Taylor TVOC M45 56:28 +12:09
7th  James Crickmore WSX M21 57:15 +12:56
8th Oliver Heckford WSX M18 60:35 +16:16
9th Jason Falconer WSX M50 63:34 +19:15
10th Stuart Mccreadie WIM M40 64:08 +19:49
11th Melanie Slade SN W55  64:31 +20:12
12th Gavin Clegg WSX M70 65:30 +21:11
13th Benjamin Mills ~ WIM M21 73:49 +29:30
14th Michael Tsang SLOW M21 80:24 +36:05
15th Scott Elford WSX M35 95:44 +51:25

Tom Alcock WIM M21 w25
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WO - 7.575km

Pos Name

Club Age Class Time Behind

1st Emma Gillies
2nd Helena Wiles
3rd Sarah Chaffey
4th Emma Crickmore
5th Charlotte Slade

RAFO w21
WSX W21
LOK W21
WSX W21
SN W18

61:17
61:59
63:53
66:08
74:28

+0:42
+2:36
+4:51
+13:11

UKUL - Canford Heath

June 07, 2025
RESULTS
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UKUL - Canford Heath

MV - 7.575km

Pos Name Club  Age Class Time Behind
1st Marc Balston SARUM M50 51:36

2nd Justin Aspland-Monger WIM M45 54:18 +2:42
3rd John Oakes WIM M50 54:19 +2:43
4th Gary Sawyer SARUM M45 55:07 +3:31
5th Peter Stubberfield SO M40 57:44 +6:08
6th Rob Hick WSX M65  70:05 +18:29
7th Richard Hill WSX M45 73:32 +21:56

June 07, 2025
RESULTS
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UKUL - Canford Heath
June 07, 2025

RESULTS
WV - 6.15km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Vicky McCreadie WIM W40  54:49
2nd Lisa James SOC W55  63:42 +8:53
3rd Rebecca Carron WSX W50  85:32 +30:43
SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk Page 7/21

Licensed to: Wessex



UKUL - Canford Heath
June 07, 2025

RESULTS

MSV - 6.15km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st  Dil Wetherill WAOC M60  44:40
2nd Roger Thetford TVOC M60 47:40 +3:00
3rd Dave Chaffey DVO M60 51:59 +7:19
4th lan Byrne SMOC M65 56:33 +11:53
5th Roger Crickmore WSX M60 56:55 +12:15
6th David Faulkner BOK M60 57:35 +12:55
7th  Stu Levene HH M55 59:47 +15:07
8th Peter Martin MV M60 61:04 +16:24
9th Nick Heckford ~ WSX M55 70:15 +25:35
10th Chris Wilson WIM M60 87:04 +42:24

Alan Hickling SAX M60 m16
SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk Page 8/21

Licensed to: Wessex



UKUL - Canford Heath
June 07, 2025

RESULTS
WSV - 5.05km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Sal Chaffey DVO W60  45:57
2nd Carol Prosser BAOC W60  48:31 +2:34
3rd Cat Edwardes DEVON W55  49:52 +3:55
4th Carolyn Dent BOK W60 53:14 +7:17
5th Helen Hodge WIM W60 56:05 +10:08
6th Katherine Pike WIM W60  56:15 +10:18
7th Diana Nicoll BOK W65  58:10 +12:13
8th Helen Kelsey BOK W65 59:19 +13:22
9th Sandra Mather SMOC W55  64:46 +18:49
10th Rosie Walklin TVOC W65  66:49 +20:52
11th Lynn Wilson ~ WIM W60  83:16 +37:19
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UKUL - Canford Heath

MUV - 5.05km
Pos Name Club  Age Class Time Behind
1st James Crawford GO M70 35:52
2nd Mike Frizzell BADO M65 38:37 +2:45
3rd Adrian Pickles WRE M65 39:22 +3:30
4th Christopher Kelsey BOK M65 41:04 +5:12
5th lan Ditchfield MV M65 41:35 +5:43
6th Axel Blomquist SN M70 50:26 +14:34
7th  Paul Turner SELOC M65 51:49 +15:57
8th Bryan Smith DEVON M70 52:23 +16:31
9th Peter Davis SOC M70 53:57 +18:05
10th lan Tait SARUM M70 56:23 +20:31
11th Jon Wheatcroft TVOC M70 65:37 +29:45
12th Andy Payne DEE M70 72:03 +36:11
13th Mike Elliot MV M70 76:23 +40:31
lan Prosser BAOC M65 w1

June 07, 2025
RESULTS
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UKUL - Canford Heath
June 07, 2025

RESULTS
WUV - 3.875km
Pos Name Club  Age Class Time Behind
1st Denise Mullins SARUM W70 48:29
2nd Gwen Tanner BOK W65 50:16 +1:47
3rd Jean Payne DEE W70 56:00 +7:31
4th Sheila Gold  WSX W70 57:14 +8:45
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MHYV - 3.875km

Pos Name

Club

UKUL - Canford Heath

Age Class Time Behind

1st Christopher Branford
2nd Tony Hext
3rd David Mullins
4th Michael Hampton
5th Ted McDonald
6th David Battison
Richard Rae
Roger Hargreaves

WIM
QO
SARUM
oD
BOK
SARUM
BKO
KERNO

M75
M75
M75
M75
M80
M75
M75
M75

40:09
44:38
44:42
51:32
53:07
62:11
m12
rtd

+4:29
+4:33
+11:23
+12:58
+22:02

June 07, 2025
RESULTS
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WHYV - 3km

Pos Name Club  Age Class Time Behind

1st Heather Smithard KFO W75  34:07

2nd Lynn Branford WIM W75 42:31 +8:24

3rd Elsie Hargreaves KERNO W75  45:20 +11:13

4th Ruth Rhodes SO W80  54:29 +20:22
Sue Hands WIM W75 m9

UKUL - Canford Heath

June 07, 2025
RESULTS
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UKUL - Canford Heath

June 07, 2025
RESULTS

Course 6 - 3km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind

1st Les Smithard KFO M70 57:43
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Course 1 - 8km
Club Age Class Class Time Behind

Pos Name

UKUL - Canford Heath
June 07, 2025

1st Tom Dobra
2nd Bradley Lund
3rd Donatas Tumaitis
4th  Joel Taylor
5th  Andrew Snell
6th Paul Taylor
7th  James Crickmore
8th Oliver Heckford
9th Jason Falconer
10th Stuart Mccreadie
11th Melanie Slade
12th Gavin Clegg
13th Benjamin Mills
14th Michael Tsang
15th Scott Elford

Tom Alcock

TVOC
WSX
CHIG
TVOC
SOC
TVOC
WSX
WSX
WSX
WIM
SN
WSX
WIM
SLOW
WSX
WIM

M21
M21
M40
M20
M50
M45
M21
M18
M50
M40
W55
M70
M21
M21
M35
M21

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

44:19
45:41
50:12
51:08
52:40
56:28
57:15
60:35
63:34
64:08
64:31
65:30
73:49
80:24
95:44

w25

+1:22

+5:53

+6:49

+8:21
+12:09
+12:56
+16:16
+19:15
+19:49
+20:12
+21:11
+29:30
+36:05
+51:25

RESULTS
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UKUL - Canford Heath
June 07, 2025

RESULTS

Course 2 - 7.575km

Pos Name Club  Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Marc Balston SARUM M50 MV 51:36

2nd Justin Aspland-Monger WIM M45 MV 54:18 +2:42
3rd John Oakes WIM M50 MV  54:19 +2:43
4th Gary Sawyer SARUM  M45 MV 55:07 +3:31
5th Peter Stubberfield SO M40 MV  57:44 +6:08
6th Emma Gillies RAFO W21 WO 61:17 +9:41
7th  Helena Wiles WSX W21 WO 61:59 +10:23
8th Sarah Chaffey LOK W21 WO 63:53 +12:17
9th Emma Crickmore WSX w21 WO 66:08 +14:32
10th Rob Hick WSX M65 MV  70:05 +18:29
11th Richard Hill WSX M45 MV 73:32 +21:56
12th Charlotte Slade SN W18 WO 74:28 +22:52
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Course 3 - 6.15km
Club Age Class Class Time Behind

Pos Name

UKUL - Canford Heath
June 07, 2025

1st Dil Wetherill

2nd Roger Thetford

3rd Dave Chaffey

4th Vicky McCreadie

5th lan Byrne

6th Roger Crickmore

7th David Faulkner

8th Stu Levene

9th Peter Martin

10th Lisa James

11th Nick Heckford

12th Rebecca Carron

13th Chris Wilson
Alan Hickling

WAOC
TVOC
DVO
WIM
SMoC
WSX
BOK
HH
MV
soc
WSX
WSX
WIM
SAX

M60
M60
M60
W40
M65
M60
M60
M55
M60
W55
M55
W50
M60
M60

MSV
MSV
MSV
WV

MSV
MSV
MSV
MSV
MSV
WV

MSV
WV

MSV
MSV

44:40
47:40
51:59
54:49
56:33
56:55
57:35
59:47
61:04
63:42
70:15
85:32
87:04

m16

+3:00

+7:19
+10:09
+11:53
+12:15
+12:55
+15:07
+16:24
+19:02
+25:35
+40:52
+42:24

RESULTS
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UKUL - Canford Heath
June 07, 2025

RESULTS

Course 4 - 5.05km
Pos Name Club  Age Class Class Time Behind
1st James Crawford GO M70 MUV  35:52
2nd Mike Frizzell BADO M65 MUV 38:37 +2:45
3rd  Adrian Pickles WRE M65 MUV 39:22 +3:30
4th  Christopher Kelsey BOK M65 MUV 41:04 +5:12
5th  lan Ditchfield MV M65 MUV 41:35 +5:43
6th  Sal Chaffey DVO W60 WSV 45:57 +10:05
7th  Carol Prosser BAOC W60 WSV 48:31 +12:39
8th Cat Edwardes DEVON W55 WSV 49:52 +14:00
9th  Axel Blomquist SN M70 MUV 50:26 +14:34
10th Paul Turner SELOC M65 MUV 51:49 +15:57
11th Bryan Smith DEVON M70 MUV 52:23 +16:31
12th Carolyn Dent BOK W60 WSV 53:14 +17:22
13th Peter Davis SOC M70 MUV 53:57 +18:05
14th Helen Hodge WIM W60 WSV 56:05 +20:13
15th Katherine Pike WIM W60 WSV 56:15 +20:23
16th lan Tait SARUM  M70 MUV 56:23 +20:31
17th Diana Nicoll BOK We5 WSV 58:10 +22:18
18th Helen Kelsey BOK W65 WSV 59:19 +23:27
19th Sandra Mather SMOC W55 WSV 64:46 +28:54
20th Jon Wheatcroft TVOC M70 MUV 65:37 +29:45
21st Rosie Walklin TVOC W65 WSV 66:49 +30:57
22nd Andy Payne DEE M70 MUV 72:03 +36:11
23rd Mike Elliot MV M70 MUV 76:23 +40:31
24th Lynn Wilson WIM W60 WSV 83:16 +47:24

lan Prosser BAOC M65 MUV wi
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Course 5 - 3.875km

Pos Name

Club

UKUL - Canford Heath

Age Class Class Time Behind

1st Christopher Branford

2nd Tony Hext

3rd David Mullins

4th Denise Mullins

5th Gwen Tanner

6th Michael Hampton

7th Ted McDonald

8th Jean Payne

9th Russell McCreadie

10th Sheila Gold

11th David Battison
Richard Rae
Roger Hargreaves

WIM
QO
SARUM
SARUM
BOK
oD
BOK
DEE
WIM
WSX
SARUM
BKO
KERNO

M75
M75
M75
W70
W65
M75
M80
W70
M16
W70
M75
M75
M75

MHV
MHV
MHV
Wuv
WuvVv
MHV
MHV
Wuv
MJ

Wuv
MHV
MHV
MHV

40:09
44:38
44:42
48:29
50:16
51:32
53:07
56:00
56:40
57:14
62:11
m12
rtd

+4:29

+4:33

+8:20
+10:07
+11:23
+12:58
+15:51
+16:31
+17:05
+22:02

June 07, 2025
RESULTS
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Course 6 - 3km

UKUL - Canford Heath

Pos Name Club  Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Alice French WIM W14 wJ 26:13
2nd Emma Heckford WSX wie WJ 26:57 +0:44
3rd Elizabeth Balston SARUM W16  WJ 27:31  +1:18
4th Heather Smithard KFO W75  WHV 34:07 +7:54
5th Lynn Branford WIM W75 WHV 42:31 +16:18
6th Elsie Hargreaves KERNO W75 WHV 45:20 +19:07
7th Ruth Rhodes SO W80  WHV 54:29 +28:16
8th Les Smithard KFO M70 Course 6 57:43 +31:30
Sue Hands WIM W75  WHV m9

June 07, 2025
RESULTS
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UKUL - Canford Heath

June 07, 2025
RESULTS

Course 7 - 1.75km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind

1st Tristan McCreadie WIM M12 MYJ 35:38
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