June 07, 2025

RESULTS

MYJ - 1.75km

Pos NameClub Age ClassTime Behind1st Tristan McCreadie WIMM1235:38

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

MJ - 3.875km

Pos NameClub Age ClassTime Behind1stRussell McCreadieWIMM1656:40

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

WJ - 3km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	Behind
1st	Alice French	WIM	W14	26:13	
2nd	Emma Heckford	WSX	W16	26:57	+0:44
3rd	Elizabeth Balston	SARUM	W16	27:31	+1:18

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

MO - 8km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	Behind
1st	Tom Dobra	TVOC	M21	44:19	
2nd	Bradley Lund	WSX	M21	45:41	+1:22
3rd	Donatas Tumaitis	CHIG	M40	50:12	+5:53
4th	Joel Taylor	TVOC	M20	51:08	+6:49
5th	Andrew Snell	SOC	M50	52:40	+8:21
6th	Paul Taylor	TVOC	M45	56:28	+12:09
7th	James Crickmore	WSX	M21	57:15	+12:56
8th	Oliver Heckford	WSX	M18	60:35	+16:16
9th	Jason Falconer	WSX	M50	63:34	+19:15
10th	Stuart Mccreadie	WIM	M40	64:08	+19:49
11th	Melanie Slade	SN	W55	64:31	+20:12
12th	Gavin Clegg	WSX	M70	65:30	+21:11
13th	Benjamin Mills	WIM	M21	73:49	+29:30
14th	Michael Tsang	SLOW	M21	80:24	+36:05
15th	Scott Elford	WSX	M35	95:44	+51:25
	Tom Alcock	WIM	M21	w25	

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

WO - 7.575km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	Behind
1st	Emma Gillies	RAFO	W21	61:17	
2nd	Helena Wiles	WSX	W21	61:59	+0:42
3rd	Sarah Chaffey	LOK	W21	63:53	+2:36
4th	Emma Crickmore	WSX	W21	66:08	+4:51
5th	Charlotte Slade	SN	W18	74.28	+13:11

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

MV - 7.575km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	Behind
1st	Marc Balston	SARUM	M50	51:36	
2nd	Justin Aspland-Monger	WIM	M45	54:18	+2:42
3rd	John Oakes	WIM	M50	54:19	+2:43
4th	Gary Sawyer	SARUM	M45	55:07	+3:31
5th	Peter Stubberfield	SO	M40	57:44	+6:08
6th	Rob Hick	WSX	M65	70:05	+18:29
7th	Richard Hill	WSX	M45	73:32	+21:56

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

WV - 6.15km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	Behind
1st	Vicky McCreadie	WIM	W40	54:49	
2nd	Lisa James	SOC	W55	63:42	+8:53
3rd	Rehecca Carron	WSX	W50	85.32	+30.43

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

MSV - 6.15km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	Behind
1st	Dil Wetherill	WAOC	M60	44:40	
2nd	Roger Thetford	TVOC	M60	47:40	+3:00
3rd	Dave Chaffey	DVO	M60	51:59	+7:19
4th	lan Byrne	SMOC	M65	56:33	+11:53
5th	Roger Crickmore	WSX	M60	56:55	+12:15
6th	David Faulkner	BOK	M60	57:35	+12:55
7th	Stu Levene	HH	M55	59:47	+15:07
8th	Peter Martin	MV	M60	61:04	+16:24
9th	Nick Heckford	WSX	M55	70:15	+25:35
10th	Chris Wilson	WIM	M60	87:04	+42:24
	Alan Hickling	SAX	M60	m16	

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

WSV - 5.05km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	Behind
1st	Sal Chaffey	DVO	W60	45:57	
2nd	Carol Prosser	BAOC	W60	48:31	+2:34
3rd	Cat Edwardes	DEVON	W55	49:52	+3:55
4th	Carolyn Dent	BOK	W60	53:14	+7:17
5th	Helen Hodge	WIM	W60	56:05	+10:08
6th	Katherine Pike	WIM	W60	56:15	+10:18
7th	Diana Nicoll	BOK	W65	58:10	+12:13
8th	Helen Kelsey	BOK	W65	59:19	+13:22
9th	Sandra Mather	SMOC	W55	64:46	+18:49
10th	Rosie Walklin	TVOC	W65	66:49	+20:52
11th	Lynn Wilson	WIM	W60	83:16	+37:19

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

MUV - 5.05km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	Behind
1st	James Crawford	GO	M70	35:52	
2nd	Mike Frizzell	BADO	M65	38:37	+2:45
3rd	Adrian Pickles	WRE	M65	39:22	+3:30
4th	Christopher Kelsey	BOK	M65	41:04	+5:12
5th	lan Ditchfield	MV	M65	41:35	+5:43
6th	Axel Blomquist	SN	M70	50:26	+14:34
7th	Paul Turner	SELOC	M65	51:49	+15:57
8th	Bryan Smith	DEVON	M70	52:23	+16:31
9th	Peter Davis	SOC	M70	53:57	+18:05
10th	lan Tait	SARUM	M70	56:23	+20:31
11th	Jon Wheatcroft	TVOC	M70	65:37	+29:45
12th	Andy Payne	DEE	M70	72:03	+36:11
13th	Mike Elliot	MV	M70	76:23	+40:31
	Ian Prosser	BAOC	M65	w1	

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

WUV - 3.875km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	Behind
1st	Denise Mullins	SARUM	W70	48:29	
2nd	Gwen Tanner	BOK	W65	50:16	+1:47
3rd	Jean Payne	DEE	W70	56:00	+7:31
4th	Sheila Gold	WSX	W70	57:14	+8:45

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

MHV - 3.875km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	Behind
1st	Christopher Branford	WIM	M75	40:09	
2nd	Tony Hext	QO	M75	44:38	+4:29
3rd	David Mullins	SARUM	M75	44:42	+4:33
4th	Michael Hampton	OD	M75	51:32	+11:23
5th	Ted McDonald	BOK	M80	53:07	+12:58
6th	David Battison	SARUM	M75	62:11	+22:02
	Richard Rae	BKO	M75	m12	
	Roger Hargreaves	KERNO	M75	rtd	

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

WHV - 3km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Time	Behind
1st	Heather Smithard	KFO	W75	34:07	
2nd	Lynn Branford	WIM	W75	42:31	+8:24
3rd	Elsie Hargreaves	KERNO	W75	45:20	+11:13
4th	Ruth Rhodes	SO	W80	54:29	+20:22
	Sue Hands	WIM	W75	m9	

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

Course 6 - 3km

Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind

1st Les Smithard KFO M70 57:43

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

Course 1 - 8km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Class	Time	Behind
1st	Tom Dobra	TVOC	M21	МО	44:19	
2nd	Bradley Lund	WSX	M21	MO	45:41	+1:22
3rd	Donatas Tumaitis	CHIG	M40	MO	50:12	+5:53
4th	Joel Taylor	TVOC	M20	MO	51:08	+6:49
5th	Andrew Snell	SOC	M50	MO	52:40	+8:21
6th	Paul Taylor	TVOC	M45	MO	56:28	+12:09
7th	James Crickmore	WSX	M21	MO	57:15	+12:56
8th	Oliver Heckford	WSX	M18	MO	60:35	+16:16
9th	Jason Falconer	WSX	M50	MO	63:34	+19:15
10th	Stuart Mccreadie	WIM	M40	MO	64:08	+19:49
11th	Melanie Slade	SN	W55	MO	64:31	+20:12
12th	Gavin Clegg	WSX	M70	MO	65:30	+21:11
13th	Benjamin Mills	WIM	M21	МО	73:49	+29:30
14th	Michael Tsang	SLOW	M21	MO	80:24	+36:05
15th	Scott Elford	WSX	M35	МО	95:44	+51:25
	Tom Alcock	WIM	M21	МО	w25	

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

Course 2 - 7.575km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Class	Time	Behind
1st	Marc Balston	SARUM	M50	MV	51:36	
2nd	Justin Aspland-Monger	WIM	M45	MV	54:18	+2:42
3rd	John Oakes	WIM	M50	MV	54:19	+2:43
4th	Gary Sawyer	SARUM	M45	MV	55:07	+3:31
5th	Peter Stubberfield	SO	M40	MV	57:44	+6:08
6th	Emma Gillies	RAFO	W21	WO	61:17	+9:41
7th	Helena Wiles	WSX	W21	WO	61:59	+10:23
8th	Sarah Chaffey	LOK	W21	WO	63:53	+12:17
9th	Emma Crickmore	WSX	W21	WO	66:08	+14:32
10th	Rob Hick	WSX	M65	MV	70:05	+18:29
11th	Richard Hill	WSX	M45	MV	73:32	+21:56
12th	Charlotte Slade	SN	W18	WO	74:28	+22:52

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

Course 3 - 6.15km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Class	Time	Behind
1st	Dil Wetherill	WAOC	M60	MSV	44:40	
2nd	Roger Thetford	TVOC	M60	MSV	47:40	+3:00
3rd	Dave Chaffey	DVO	M60	MSV	51:59	+7:19
4th	Vicky McCreadie	WIM	W40	WV	54:49	+10:09
5th	lan Byrne	SMOC	M65	MSV	56:33	+11:53
6th	Roger Crickmore	WSX	M60	MSV	56:55	+12:15
7th	David Faulkner	BOK	M60	MSV	57:35	+12:55
8th	Stu Levene	НН	M55	MSV	59:47	+15:07
9th	Peter Martin	MV	M60	MSV	61:04	+16:24
10th	Lisa James	SOC	W55	WV	63:42	+19:02
11th	Nick Heckford	WSX	M55	MSV	70:15	+25:35
12th	Rebecca Carron	WSX	W50	WV	85:32	+40:52
13th	Chris Wilson	WIM	M60	MSV	87:04	+42:24
	Alan Hickling	SAX	M60	MSV	m16	

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

Course 4 - 5.05km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Class	Time	Behind
1st	James Crawford	GO	M70	MUV	35:52	
2nd	Mike Frizzell	BADO	M65	MUV	38:37	+2:45
3rd	Adrian Pickles	WRE	M65	MUV	39:22	+3:30
4th	Christopher Kelsey	BOK	M65	MUV	41:04	+5:12
5th	lan Ditchfield	MV	M65	MUV	41:35	+5:43
6th	Sal Chaffey	DVO	W60	WSV	45:57	+10:05
7th	Carol Prosser	BAOC	W60	WSV	48:31	+12:39
8th	Cat Edwardes	DEVON	W55	WSV	49:52	+14:00
9th	Axel Blomquist	SN	M70	MUV	50:26	+14:34
10th	Paul Turner	SELOC	M65	MUV	51:49	+15:57
11th	Bryan Smith	DEVON	M70	MUV	52:23	+16:31
12th	Carolyn Dent	BOK	W60	WSV	53:14	+17:22
13th	Peter Davis	SOC	M70	MUV	53:57	+18:05
14th	Helen Hodge	WIM	W60	WSV	56:05	+20:13
15th	Katherine Pike	WIM	W60	WSV	56:15	+20:23
16th	lan Tait	SARUM	M70	MUV	56:23	+20:31
17th	Diana Nicoll	BOK	W65	WSV	58:10	+22:18
18th	Helen Kelsey	BOK	W65	WSV	59:19	+23:27
19th	Sandra Mather	SMOC	W55	WSV	64:46	+28:54
20th	Jon Wheatcroft	TVOC	M70	MUV	65:37	+29:45
21st	Rosie Walklin	TVOC	W65	WSV	66:49	+30:57
22nd	Andy Payne	DEE	M70	MUV	72:03	+36:11
23rd	Mike Elliot	MV	M70	MUV	76:23	+40:31
24th	Lynn Wilson	WIM	W60	WSV	83:16	+47:24
	Ian Prosser	BAOC	M65	MUV	w1	

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

Course 5 - 3.875km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Class	Time	Behind
1st	Christopher Branford	WIM	M75	MHV	40:09	
2nd	Tony Hext	QO	M75	MHV	44:38	+4:29
3rd	David Mullins	SARUM	M75	MHV	44:42	+4:33
4th	Denise Mullins	SARUM	W70	WUV	48:29	+8:20
5th	Gwen Tanner	BOK	W65	WUV	50:16	+10:07
6th	Michael Hampton	OD	M75	MHV	51:32	+11:23
7th	Ted McDonald	BOK	M80	MHV	53:07	+12:58
8th	Jean Payne	DEE	W70	WUV	56:00	+15:51
9th	Russell McCreadie	WIM	M16	MJ	56:40	+16:31
10th	Sheila Gold	WSX	W70	WUV	57:14	+17:05
11th	David Battison	SARUM	M75	MHV	62:11	+22:02
	Richard Rae	ВКО	M75	MHV	m12	
	Roger Hargreaves	KERNO	M75	MHV	rtd	

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

Course 6 - 3km

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Class	Time	Behind
1st	Alice French	WIM	W14	WJ	26:13	
2nd	Emma Heckford	WSX	W16	WJ	26:57	+0:44
3rd	Elizabeth Balston	SARUM	W16	WJ	27:31	+1:18
4th	Heather Smithard	KFO	W75	WHV	34:07	+7:54
5th	Lynn Branford	WIM	W75	WHV	42:31	+16:18
6th	Elsie Hargreaves	KERNO	W75	WHV	45:20	+19:07
7th	Ruth Rhodes	SO	W80	WHV	54:29	+28:16
8th	Les Smithard	KFO	M70	Course 6	57:43	+31:30
	Sue Hands	WIM	W75	WHV	m9	

June 07, 2025

RESULTS

Course 7 - 1.75km

Pos NameClub Age ClassClassTime Behind1st Tristan McCreadie WIMM12MYJ35:38

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk Licensed to: Wessex